Аеропалинолошки извештај за ФЕБРУАР 2020 године за Чачак и околину
	дани
	леска
	јова
	тисе/чемпреси
	брест
	топола
	јавор
	врба
	јасен
	бреза
	граб
	платан
	орах
	храст
	бор
	конопље
	траве
	липа
	боквица
	киселица
	коприва
	штир/пепељуга
	пелин
	амброзија
	дуд

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	80
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	32
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	189
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	48
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	86
	10
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	58
	16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	21
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	4
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	147
	33
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	36
	23
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	7
	7
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21
	18
	6
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	7
	10
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23
	8
	5
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	24
	57
	61
	14
	3
	7
	 
	 
	22
	38
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	47
	58
	76
	3
	21
	 
	 
	14
	41
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	37
	104
	163
	5
	11
	 
	 
	10
	73
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	27
	3
	23
	26
	 
	6
	 
	 
	1
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	28
	7
	13
	5
	 
	4
	 
	 
	1
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	7
	31
	10
	1
	3
	 
	 
	7
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	од 0-30 поленових зрна/м3 ваздуха

	 
	
	од 31-60 поленових зрна/м3 ваздуха

	 
	
	преко 60 поленових зрна/м3 ваздуха



